Example timetable for full time, February 2018 start,

Master of Applied Management

Updated 15/11/2017

Term one

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8am

10am

1llam

MGT802

12noon

MGT801

1pm

MGT802

2pm

3pm

4Lpm

5pm

6pm

7pm

MGT801

MGT801 Critical Issues in Management
MGT802 Design Thinking and Innovative Entrepreneurship

Term two

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8am

10am

1lam

MGT804

12noon

MGT803

1pm

MGT804

2pm

3pm

Lpm

5pm

6pm

7pm

MGT803

MGT1803 Managing in a Digital World

MGT804 Leadership and Managing Talent

Term three

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8am

10am

llam

IBS802

LSC802

12noon

IBS802

LSC801

MGT803

1pm

IBS805

LSC802

2pm

3pm

4pm

5pm

6pm

7pm

LSC801

MGT805

IBS805

MGT805 Finance for Managers

IB5802 Perspectives on International Trade

Alternative electives include:

IB5805 Global Logistics and the Supply Chain Management
L5C801 Storage and Warehouse Technigues

L5C802 Transportation, Distribution and Network Management




Term four

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8am

10am

1lam

IBS806

MGT810

LSC803

12noon

IBS806

WBP801

LSC803

1pm

IBS808

LSC804

2pm

MGT810

3pm

Lpm

5pm

6pm

7pm

LSC803

IBS808

MGT810 Maori Management and Leadership
WBP801 Work Based Project

Alternative electives include:

IBS806 International Strategic Marketing

/B5808 International Business Project

/BS803 International Strategic Management
IB5804 Managing in a Globalised World

Term five

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8am

10am

1lam

RES901

12noon

RES901

1pm

RES902

2pm

3pm

Lpm

5pm

6pm

7pm

RES901

RES901 Advanced Research Method's

RES902 Research Proposal

Term six

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

8am

10am

1llam

12noon

RES903

1pm

2pm

3pm

Lpm

5pm

6pm

7pm

RES903

RES903 Research Project
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