Master of Applied Management

Term one	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8am				MGT802	
10am					
11am					
12noon					MGT801
1pm					MGT802
2pm					
3pm					
4pm					
5pm		MGT801			
6pm					`
7pm					

MGT801 Critical Issues in Management

MGT802 Design Thinking and Innovative Entrepreneurship

Term two	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8am				MGT804	
10am					
11am					
12noon					MGT803
1pm					MGT804
2pm					
3pm					
4pm					
5pm		MGT803			
6pm					
7pm					

MGT803 Managing in a Digital World MGT804 Leadership and Managing Talent

Term three	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8am	IBS802		LSC802		
10am					
11am					
12noon		IBS802		LSC801	MGT803
1pm		IBS805		LSC802	
2pm					
3pm					
4pm					
5pm	LSC801	MGT805	IBS805		
6pm	_				
7pm					

MGT805 Finance for Managers

IBS802 Perspectives on International Trade

Alternative electives include:

IBS805 Global Logistics and the Supply Chain Management

LSC801 Storage and Warehouse Techniques

LSC802 Transportation, Distribution and Network Management

Term four	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8am	IBS806	MGT810	LSC803		
10am					
11am					
12noon		IBS806	WBP801	LSC803	
1pm		IBS808		LSC804	
2pm				MGT810	
3pm					
4pm					
5pm	LSC803		IBS808		
6pm					
7pm					

MGT810 Māori Management and Leadership

WBP801 Work Based Project

Alternative electives include:

IBS806 International Strategic Marketing IBS808 International Business Project IBS803 International Strategic Management IBS804 Managing in a Globalised World

Term five	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8am				RES901	
10am					
11am					
12noon					RES901
1pm					RES902
2pm					
3pm					
4pm					
5pm		RES901			
6pm					
7pm					

RES901 Advanced Research Methods RES902 Research Proposal

Term six	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
8am					
10am					
11am					
12noon					RES903
1pm					
2pm					
3pm					
4pm					
5pm	RES903				
6pm					
7pm					

RES903 Research Project

